DRINKS MENU

Vallegiata

— STRO

® GLUTEN @ MILK @© CRUSTACEANS @ MOLLUSCS @ EGG @ CELERY
P FISH @ SESAME @ NUTS @ VEGETARIAN @ VEGAN

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or food intolerances. Unfortunately we can not guarantee
that dishes will be 100% allergen free. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



Vallegiata

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12
Vodka, Kahlua & espresso

PORN STAR MARTINI £12
Vanilla Vodka , Passoa & Passion fruit puree

LYCHEE MARTINI £10

Lemon Vodka, lychee liquor & fresh lychee

OLD FASHIONED £1

Woodford reserve whiskey , sugar ,angostura bitters, orange peel &
maraschino cherry

NEGRONI £12

Tanqueray gin, Campari & Sweet vermouth

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £12

White rum , Strawberry liqueur & Lime juice

MARGARITA REGULAR/ CHILLI/ STRAWBERRY £12
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime & salt

APEROL SPRITZ £10
Aperol, soda water, prosecco & orange wedge

MOCKTAILS

BAHAMA MAMA £7
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £7
GIN & TONICS

50ml, mixers are on us

GORDON £10
Dry, Pink or Orange

MALFY CON ARANCIA £12
With orange wedge

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £10
Lime & ginger

HENDRICK'S £1

With cucumber

MONKEY 47 £13
With orange peel

BISTRO

BRANDY SINGLE
COURVOISIER VS £7
HENNESSY VS £8
REMMY MARTIN VS £9
VODKA SINGLE
SMIRNOFF £6
GREY GOOSE £8
BELVEDERE £9
RUM SINGLE
BACARDI £6
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK , GOLD £7
MALIBU £6
WHISKY SINGLE
JACK DANIEL'S £6
JAMESON £7
TALISKER MALT £9
WOODFORD RESERVE £9
LAGAVULIN £1
BOTTLED BEERS

PERONI BOTTLE
BIRRA MORETTI
CORONA
0% BEER

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO / FANTA / SPRITE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

SMALL WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)

LARGE WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)

FEVER TREE
Tonic, Soda water, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale

DOUBLE

£10
£1
£12

DOUBLE

£9
£1
£13

DOUBLE

£8
£9
£8

DOUBLE

£8
£10
£12
£12
£13

£6
£6
£6
£5

£3.5

£5
£3.5
£4.5
£3.5

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or food intolerances. Unfortunately we can not guarantee that dishes will be 100% allergen free.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



